
Oman College of Management and Technology كلية عمان للإدارة والتكنولوجيا

Study Plans - English

Ismail AlRumaimi
27-01-2022  13:52

Page 1 \ User Name :
 Print Date  :

2

Accounting / Master

Major33
1Edition

Course Name

Course Name

Course Name

3
3
3
3
3

3
3
3
3
3
3

3
3
3

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Prerequisite Courses

Prerequisite Courses

Prerequisite Courses

Thesis
Min Semester
Max Semester

2
6

Category

Category

Category

Departement Requirement

(Major Requirement(A

(Major Requirement(B

Group

Group

Group

Compulsory

Elective

Elective

202601
202602
202603
202604
202605

202606
202607
202608
202609
202610
202611

102601
303601
303602

 course

 course

 course

Plan Semester 20192

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

( 15 )

( 6 )

( 3 )

( 15 )

( 6 )

( 3 )

Major

Plan Hrs Plan Type

:

:
:
:

:

:

:
:Thesis Type

:

:

:

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

:

:

:

Prerequisit Hrs

Prerequisit Hrs

Prerequisit Hrs

Study Type Morning

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Semester(s)

Semester(s)

Oman College of Managment & Technology Section AccountingFaculty : :

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

Advance Managerial Accounting   
Advance Auditing   
Standards Advance Accounting   
Accounting Theory   
Advanced Research Methods   

Advanced Financial Accounting   
Advanced International Accounting   
Advanced Cost Accounting   
Advanced Financial and  Accounting Analysis   
Advanced  Accounting Information Systm   
Contemporary Accounting Issues   

Econmetrics   
Advanced Financial Management   
Investment and Portfolios Management   

Thesis Hrs 9: Hours

Not FoundTraining :
:Training Hrs



Oman College of Management and Technology كلية عمان للإدارة والتكنولوجيا

Study Plans - English

Ismail AlRumaimi
27-01-2022  13:52

Page 2 \ User Name :
 Print Date  :

2

- Thesis Hours Compulsory.

- In Case No Discussion After Thesis Hrs Registred, Student Must Register Zero Hrs At Next Semester Until Discussio


