

## **Study Plans - English**

Major : Accounting / Master Plan Semester : 20192

Faculty: Oman College of Managment & Technology Section: Accounting

Plan Hrs : 33 Plan Type : Major

Min Semester : 2 Semester(s) Training : Not Found Edition : 1 Study Type: Morning

Max Semester: 6 Semester(s) Training Hrs: Thesis Type: Thesis Type: Thesis Hrs: 9 Hours

Category: Departement Requirement Hrs: (15) Hrs

Group : Compulsory Hrs : (15) Hrs

course	Course Name	Hrs	Prerequisite Courses	Prerequisit Hrs
202601	Advance Managerial Accounting	3		
202602	Advance Auditing	3		
202603	Standards Advance Accounting	3		
202604	Accounting Theory	3		
202605	Advanced Research Methods	3		

Category: (Major Requirement(A Hrs: (6) Hrs

Group : Elective Hrs : (6) Hrs

course	Course Name	Hrs	Prerequisite Courses	Prerequisit Hrs
202606	Advanced Financial Accounting	3		
202607	Advanced International Accounting	3		
202608	Advanced Cost Accounting	3		
202609	Advanced Financial and Accounting Analysis	3		
202610	Advanced Accounting Information Systm	3		
202611	Contemporary Accounting Issues	3		

Category: (Major Requirement(B Hrs: (3) Hrs

Group : Elective Hrs : (3) Hrs

course	Course Name	Hrs	Prerequisite Courses	Prerequisit Hrs
102601	Econmetrics	3		
303601	Advanced Financial Management	3		
303602	Investment and Portfolios Management	3		

User Name : Ismail AlRumaimi Page 1 \ 2

Print Date: 27-01-2022 13:52



## **Study Plans - English**

- In Case No Discussion After Thesis Hrs Registred, Student Must Register Zero Hrs At Next Semester Until Discussi

User Name : Ismail AlRumaimi
Print Date : 27-01-2022 13:52